
The City of 
OKLAHOMA CITY

Case No:   C-7491       Final Plat of Twin Silos Section 3
Developer:   Twin Silos Development, LLC
Engineer:   Crafton Tull

-
0 250 500

Feet

Final Plat Application

(3

(21

(4

(9

(5

(11

(9

(1

(18

(10

(22

(8

(2

(10

(16

(1

(13

(1

(7

(10

(20

(3

(14

(4

(17

(14

(5

(11

(1

(19

(10

(15

(3

(10

(22

(5

(6

(9

(13

(10

(15

(7

(12

(1

(12

(11

(6

(23

(12

(8

(2

(8

(4

(16

(18

(2

(22

ADDISON LN

VIL
LA

 VA
LE

RI
A W

AY

NW 149TH ST

NW 156TH PL

NW 158TH ST

SPRINGFIELD LN

SILOA AVE

NW 155TH PL

COLONIA BELLA DR

NW 157TH PL

JA
SP

ER
 C

T

CL
UB

HO
US

E 
DR

BE
DF

OR
D 

RD

JA
SP

ER
 LN

AV
AL

ON
 LN

NW 151ST ST

BE
LL

A 
BL

VD

ME
ND

OZ
A 

DR

CASPIAN LN

SE
DO

NA
 D

R

TR
UM

BA
LL

 C
IR

ST
ON

E 
MA

NO
R 

DR

NW 151ST CIR

NW 153RD ST

NW 160TH CT

NW 154TH ST

SE
AM

AN
S W

AY

NW 152ND ST

NW 152ND TER

WINOMA DR

NW 160TH TER

NW 159TH ST

PO
MP

EY
A 

LN

MILANESE AVE

NW 151ST TER

NW 150TH ST

N 
CO

UN
CI

L R
D

CA-D

CA-G

CA-F

CA-E

10 121

10

1

15

9

2

1

17

10

1

1 3

8

33 40

2416

25

15

11

101

20

7
6

16

24

28 1

17

1118

10
1

3

1
9

1

911

19
9 1

10

1

4

12

2213

5

9 13

8 4

1

1

8

17

1

11

1

1
2

1

Aerial Photo from 2/2020
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